Serkan KAYA

Dogum Tarihi
Dogum Yeri
Boy

Kilo
Kategorisi

EN iYi DERECESI (PB)
BRANS

800m

3000m

5000m

Half Marathon

Marathon

KARIYER BASARILARI

Brang

08.07.1984

Cayirh
1.72
60
Biiyiik

DERECE
2:01.20
8:23.55
13:59.23
1:05:09
2:17:27

Derece

YER

Bursa (TUR)
Izmir (TUR)
Istanbul (TUR)
Tarsus (TUR)
Frankfurt (GER)

Yer / Ulke

TARIH
06.06.2010
04.06.2014
11.05.2014
25.03.2012
25.10.2015

Tarih

EN iYi SEZON DERECESI (SB)

BRANS DERECE
3000m 8:30.13
Half Marathon 1:07:05
Marathon 2:17:27
Sampiyona

2015

YER TARIH

Ankara (TUR) 04.09.2015
Tarsus (TUR) 29.03.2015
Frankfurt (GER) 25.10.2015

Eleme/Se¢me/Final  Siralama



